Brookdale Brookdale Elementary School PTA

PTI"‘ General PTA Meeting Agenda

everychild. onevoice® Wednesday, September 18, 2019 « 7:00pm

Welcome & Call to Order

Approval of May 2019 Meeting Minutes
Principal’s Report

President’s Report
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Treasurer’s Report
a. Review of School Year 2018/19 Financials
b. Approval of Audit
c. Approval of Budget for 2019/20
6. Vice President’s Report
a. Committee Chair Updates
b. Open Chair Positions
7. New Business
a. Proposal for 3™ Fundraiser for the 2019/20 School year
8. Meeting Adjourned — Join us at Up North Ale House! (1595 N. Aurora Rd)

Upcoming Events:

Bobcat Fun Run Kick Off Dinner: Thursday, September 19 @ Red Robin

Family Dinner Night: Monday, September 30 @ Panera

Bobcat Fun Run Spirit Week: Monday - Friday, September 30 - October 4
Bobcat Fun Run: Thursday, October 3

Donuts with Dads: Friday, October 11

PTA Fall Classroom Parties: Thursday, October 31, 2:30 — 3:30pm

PTA Meetings for 2019-2020 School Year

Tuesday, November 12, 7:00pm (with an After-the-Meeting Gathering)
Tuesday, January 28, 7:00pm

Tuesday, April 7, 7:00pm

Tuesday, May 26, 2:00pm

President Layenie Grace Vice President Megan Gargas Treasurer Rebecca Yonan Secretary Caryn Phelan



